
XOI33KSE
INSERT

•	 Electronic 3 Speed Control 
•	 Stainless Steel PRO Baffle Filters
•	 High Efficiency 3000k LED Lights (x2)
•	 5 Minute delay function

DESIGNED AND CRAFTED IN ITALY

WORLD CLASS SERVICE | COMPREHENSIVE WARRANTIES

O U R  L A S T I N G  CO M M I T M E N T  TO  YO U

The XOI insert is an integrated blower which allows you to match your 
custom hood to your kitchen. This simple and affordable design is easy 
to install. Designed and crafted in Italy for the ultimate in fit and finish. 

At XO, we believe that a good design is something everyone can afford

1000
CFM

H O W  B E A U T I F U L  K I T C H E N S  B R E A T H E

XOI33KSC



XOI33KSE INSERT

XO is exclusively distributed by 
EASTERN MARKETING CORP.
24 Eisenhower Parkway
Roseland, NJ 07068

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

•	3 Speed Electronic Control
•	Hign Efficiency 3000K LED Lights
•	Optional ADA Compatible Remote
•	Powerful, Precision Balanced Blower
•	Dishwasher Safe SS PRO Baffle Filters
•	8” Vertical Duct
•	Made in Italy
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Stainless Steel
ELECTRICAL

MOUNTING HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

115VAC 60HZ  4.0

H
W
D

11 1/2”
33 3/4” 
18 7/16”

ABOVE COOKING          27” - 32”

SPEED 1 2 3
CFM 200 590 1000

SONES 2.0 6.4 8.0

PERFORMANCE
ADA Compatible Remote
8” Make-Up Air Kit		   

XOVREMOTE1
XOMA08

(Refer to illustration above)

CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
32-1/2” x 16-3/8”



XOI33KSE INSERT



XOI45KSE
INSERT

•	 3 Speed Push Button Control
•	 High Efficiency 3000K LED Lights
•	 Powerful, Precision Balanced Blower
•	 5 Minute delay function

The XOI insert is an integrated blower which allows you to match your 
custom hood to your kitchen. This simple and affordable design is easy 
to install. Designed and crafted in Italy. 

At XO, we believe that a good design is something everyone can afford

POWERFUL 1000CFM INSERT

WORLD CLASS SERVICE | COMPREHENSIVE WARRANTIES

O U R  L A S T I N G  CO M M I T M E N T  TO  YO U

XOI45KSE

1000
CFM

H O W  B E A U T I F U L  K I T C H E N S  B R E A T H EH O W  B E A U T I F U L  K I T C H E N S  B R E A T H E



XOI45KSE INSERT

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

•	3 Speed Push Button Control 
•	Optional ADA Compatible Remote
•	Powerful, Precision Balanced Blower
•	High Efficiency 3000k LED lights (x2)
•	Stainless Steel PRO Baffle Filters
•	5 Minute Delay Shutoff Timer
•	8” Vertical Duct
•	Made In Italy
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Stainless Steel
ELECTRICAL

MOUNTING HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

120V 60HZ  6.2 AMP

H

W

D

11 1/2”

45 3/4”

18 7/16”

ABOVE COOKING          27” - 32”

ADA Compatible Remote
8” Make-Up Air Kit	         

XO is exclusively distributed by 
EASTERN MARKETING CORP.
24 Eisenhower Parkway
Roseland, NJ 07068

SPEED 1 2 3
CFM 200 590 1000

SONES 2.0 6.4 8.0

PERFORMANCE

CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
XOI45 - 44-1/2” x 16-3/8”

XOVREMOTE1
XOMA08



XOI45KSE INSERT
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